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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 29 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
16.04.2017 - 11:12 Results
Estonian Records 3:53.95 STUKOLKIN, Ivar URS Moscow (URS) 24.07.1980
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:05.76 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 30.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:02.68 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 4:02.68 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:06.26 713
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:30.22 31.46 250m: 2:33.00 31.71 350m: 3:36.02 31.30

100m: 58.76 31.16 200m: 2:01.29 31.07 300m: 3:04.72 31.72 400m: 4:06.26 30.24

2. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 4:14.30 648
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:33.21 32.65 350m: 3:44.59 1:05.77

100m: 1:00.56 31.46 250m: 2:38.82 1:05.61 400m: 4:14.30 29.71

3. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 4:15.25 640
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:32.35 32.16 250m: 2:37.57 32.55 350m: 3:43.84 32.99

100m: 1:00.19 31.43 200m: 2:05.02 32.67 300m: 3:10.85 33.28 400m: 4:15.25 31.41

4. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:18.08 620
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:33.03 32.65 250m: 2:38.94 32.86 350m: 3:44.53 32.29

100m: 1:00.38 32.18 200m: 2:06.08 33.05 300m: 3:12.24 33.30 400m: 4:18.08 33.55

5. MARTIKAINEN, Emil 97 Swimming club Rauma 4:19.98 606
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:33.14 32.62 250m: 2:39.00 32.70 350m: 3:46.20 33.70

100m: 1:00.52 31.74 200m: 2:06.30 33.16 300m: 3:12.50 33.50 400m: 4:19.98 33.78

6. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:21.00 599
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.63 31.48 250m: 2:35.83 33.01 350m: 3:44.81 34.82

100m: 59.15 31.08 200m: 2:02.82 32.19 300m: 3:09.99 34.16 400m: 4:21.00 36.19

7. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:22.31 590
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:36.09 33.78 250m: 2:43.46 33.51 350m: 3:51.29 34.04

100m: 1:02.31 33.31 200m: 2:09.95 33.86 300m: 3:17.25 33.79 400m: 4:22.31 31.02

8. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:23.04 585
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:36.60 34.00 250m: 2:44.54 34.12 350m: 3:51.74 33.47

100m: 1:02.60 33.08 200m: 2:10.42 33.82 300m: 3:18.27 33.73 400m: 4:23.04 31.30

9. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 4:24.50 575
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.71 33.48 250m: 2:43.35 33.99 350m: 3:51.68 34.03

100m: 1:02.23 32.69 200m: 2:09.36 33.65 300m: 3:17.65 34.30 400m: 4:24.50 32.82

10. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:31.62 531
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:38.40 34.67 250m: 2:48.32 35.01 350m: 3:58.07 35.16

100m: 1:03.73 33.94 200m: 2:13.31 34.91 300m: 3:22.91 34.59 400m: 4:31.62 33.55

11. KOEOEK, Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:39.67 487
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:39.75 35.46 250m: 2:52.24 36.30 350m: 4:05.39 36.41

100m: 1:04.29 34.11 200m: 2:15.94 36.19 300m: 3:28.98 36.74 400m: 4:39.67 34.28

12. ARM, Markus 01 MyFitness 4:40.63 482
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.21 36.56 250m: 2:56.61 36.03 350m: 4:07.46 35.71

100m: 1:07.65 35.51 200m: 2:20.58 36.37 300m: 3:31.75 35.14 400m: 4:40.63 33.17

13. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:42.82 471
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 200m: 2:20.25 36.83 300m: 3:33.14 36.44 400m: 4:42.82 33.53
150m: 1:43.42 36.57 250m: 2:56.70 36.45 350m: 4:09.29 36.15

14. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:42.93 470
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.24 36.81 250m: 2:57.59 37.42 350m: 4:09.81 36.56

100m: 1:07.43 35.48 200m: 2:20.17 35.93 300m: 3:33.25 35.66 400m: 4:42.93 33.12

15. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 4:47.73 447
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.60 37.49 250m: 3:01.31 37.27 350m: 4:13.44 35.48

100m: 1:09.11 36.29 200m: 2:24.04 37.44 300m: 3:37.96 36.65 400m: 4:47.73 34.29

16. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:50.22 436
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:44.11 36.61 250m: 2:59.36 38.18 350m: 4:14.09 37.13

100m: 1:07.50 35.72 200m: 2:21.18 37.07 300m: 3:36.96 37.60 400m: 4:50.22 36.13
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 29, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:51.06 432
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:45.89 37.48 250m: 3:00.73 37.64 350m: 4:16.03 38.01

100m: 1:08.41 36.67 200m: 2:23.09 37.20 300m: 3:38.02 37.29 400m: 4:51.06 35.03

18. BARAKOV, Artem 03 Vovis 4:52.16 427
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:47.32 37.70 250m: 3:02.31 36.69 350m: 4:17.22 37.84

100m: 1:09.62 36.48 200m: 2:25.62 38.30 300m: 3:39.38 37.07 400m: 4:52.16 34.94

19. KALLASTE, Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 5:26.80 305
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:59.41 42.43 250m: 3:23.95 41.57 350m: 4:50.06 42.93

100m: 1:16.98 41.26 200m: 2:42.38 42.97 300m: 4:07.13 43.18 400m: 5:26.80 36.74

Event 27 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
16.04.2017 - 11:02 Results
Estonian Records 2:02.67 OLVIK, Andres KUK Debrecen (HUN) 25.05.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:11.11 STSEGLOV, Ivan SKENER Kaunas (LTU) 11.04.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:11.11 STSEGLOV, Ivan SKENER Tartu 16.06.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:06.69 OJASE, Ilmar Minsk (BLR) 30.03.1990
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 2:06.59 NORMATIV, EST - 31.12.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2:11.55 615
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.20 33.57 150m: 1:37.00 33.80 200m: 2:11.55 34.55

2. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 2:12.83 598
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:02.87 33.19 150m: 1:37.53 34.66 200m: 2:12.83 35.30

3. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:14.32 578
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.47 34.79 150m: 1:41.15 35.68 200m: 2:14.32 33.17

4. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:16.16 555
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.14 34.66 150m: 1:40.33 35.19 200m: 2:16.16 35.83

5. LATT, Ilia 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:16.41 552
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.36 34.05 150m: 1:40.82 36.46 200m: 2:16.41 35.59

6. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:16.88 546
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:07.06 35.17 150m: 1:42.76 35.70 200m: 2:16.88 34.12

7. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:20.42 506
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:08.40 35.88 150m: 1:44.30 35.90 200m: 2:20.42 36.12

8. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.61 493
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:08.66 35.60 150m: 1:46.47 37.81 200m: 2:21.61 35.14

9. REIU, Sven 00 Wiru Swim 2:22.74 482
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:07.96 35.02 150m: 1:45.26 37.30 200m: 2:22.74 37.48

10. NIINE, Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:23.80 471
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:10.12 36.95 150m: 1:48.01 37.89 200m: 2:23.80 35.79

11. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:23.92 470
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:09.80 36.23 150m: 1:47.81 38.01 200m: 2:23.92 36.11

12. KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 2:26.52 445
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:09.29 35.96 150m: 1:47.63 38.34 200m: 2:26.52 38.89

13. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 2:28.77 425
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.56 37.08 150m: 1:50.47 38.91 200m: 2:28.77 38.30

14. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 2:34.19 382
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.22 39.35 150m: 1:54.82 39.60 200m: 2:34.19 39.37

15. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.29 381
100m: 1:15.53 1:15.53 150m: 1:55.12 39.59 200m: 2:34.29 39.17
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 27, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:34.95 376
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:15.53 39.23 150m: 1:55.75 40.22 200m: 2:34.95 39.20

17. SIONBERG, Martin 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:38.00 355
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:15.81 39.78 150m: 1:57.41 41.60 200m: 2:38.00 40.59

18. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 2:42.01 329
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.23 41.67 150m: 2:01.79 42.56 200m: 2:42.01 40.22

19. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:42.59 326
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:18.08 41.74 150m: 2:01.14 43.06 200m: 2:42.59 41.45

20. TARUM, Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:42.83 324
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:18.95 41.73 150m: 2:01.60 42.65 200m: 2:42.83 41.23

Event 25 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
16.04.2017 - 10:34 Results
Estonian Records 1:00.56 ALJAND, Martti TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:08.20 DOBROVOLSKI, Aleksandr KJSSK Vilnius (LTU) 4.03.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:06.00 HEIN, Silver BRIIS Espoo (FIN) 2.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:01.67 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 14.07.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.42 798
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.42 32.95

2. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.98 741
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:03.98 34.33

3. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.01 707
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.01 34.55

4. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.60 657
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.60 35.32

5. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.96 647
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.96 35.84

6. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.08 615
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:08.08 36.42

7. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.51 604
8. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.57 530

50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.57 37.82

9. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.09 518
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.09 38.25

10. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 1:12.15 517
11. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 1:12.59 507

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.59 38.20

12. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.62 507
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:12.62 38.50

13. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.90 501
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.90 38.43

14. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.04 498
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:13.04 39.39

15. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.84 482
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.84 39.55
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 25, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.61 467
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.61 40.40

17. MARTIKAINEN, Emil 97 Swimming club Rauma 1:14.74 465
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:14.74 41.39

18. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.40 453
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.40 39.92

19. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 1:17.93 410
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.93 41.27

20. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.03 408
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:18.03 41.76

21. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:18.35 403
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:18.35 41.86

22. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.33 389
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:19.33 42.71

23. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.98 365
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.98 43.05

24. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.12 364
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:21.12 43.39

25. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 1:21.32 361
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:21.32 43.48

26. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:23.73 331
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:23.73 45.16

27. KROON, Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.95 328
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.95 44.66

28. LAANE, Tanel 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.96 328
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.96 45.23

29. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.43 311
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.43 45.06

30. JAAS, Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.73 297
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:26.73 46.97

31. AKSALU, Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.90 296
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.90 47.35

32. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.33 291
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:27.33 46.57

33. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.08 274
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:29.08 46.71

34. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:29.41 271
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:29.41 47.47

35. GOLUBEV, Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:29.91 267
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:29.91 47.99

36. RAADIK, Jorke Patrick 03 Orca Swim Club 1:31.10 256
50m: 42.39 42.39 100m: 1:31.10 48.71

37. TALTS, Erik 02 Orca Swim Club 1:31.67 252
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:31.67 49.42
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 25, Men, 100m Breaststroke

17 years and older

1. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.42 798
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.42 32.95

2. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.98 741
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:03.98 34.33

3. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.01 707
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.01 34.55

4. NIINE, Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.60 657
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.60 35.32

5. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.08 615
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:08.08 36.42

6. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.51 604
7. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.62 507

50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:12.62 38.50

8. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.84 482
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:13.84 39.55

9. MARTIKAINEN, Emil 97 Swimming club Rauma 1:14.74 465
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:14.74 41.39

10. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.98 365
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:20.98 43.05

11. LAANE, Tanel 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.96 328
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.96 45.23

16 years and younger

1. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.96 647
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.96 35.84

2. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.57 530
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.57 37.82

3. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.09 518
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.09 38.25

4. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 1:12.15 517
5. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 1:12.59 507

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.59 38.20

6. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.90 501
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.90 38.43

7. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.04 498
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:13.04 39.39

8. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.61 467
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.61 40.40

9. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.40 453
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.40 39.92

10. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 1:17.93 410
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.93 41.27

11. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.03 408
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:18.03 41.76

12. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:18.35 403
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:18.35 41.86

13. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.33 389
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:19.33 42.71
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 25, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.12 364
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:21.12 43.39

15. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 1:21.32 361
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:21.32 43.48

16. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:23.73 331
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:23.73 45.16

17. KROON, Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.95 328
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.95 44.66

18. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.43 311
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.43 45.06

19. JAAS, Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.73 297
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:26.73 46.97

20. AKSALU, Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.90 296
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.90 47.35

21. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.33 291
50m: 40.76 40.76 100m: 1:27.33 46.57

22. KRYLOV, Matvei 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:29.08 274
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:29.08 46.71

23. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:29.41 271
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:29.41 47.47

24. GOLUBEV, Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:29.91 267
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:29.91 47.99

25. RAADIK, Jorke Patrick 03 Orca Swim Club 1:31.10 256
50m: 42.39 42.39 100m: 1:31.10 48.71

26. TALTS, Erik 02 Orca Swim Club 1:31.67 252
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:31.67 49.42

Event 23 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
16.04.2017 - 10:15 Results
Estonian Records 23.85 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Tallinn 18.06.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.22 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 31.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 24.21 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 30.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 23.85 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Tallinn 18.06.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 24.36 780
2. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.84 736
3. VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Uca 25.31 696
4. AEDMA, Andri 95 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.44 685
5. VARHO, Eemil 97 Swimming club Rauma 25.57 674
6. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.66 667
7. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 25.79 657
8. AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.00 642
9. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.01 641

10. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 26.08 636
11. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.36 616
12. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.45 609
13. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.78 587
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 23, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.78 587
15. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.88 581
16. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 26.95 576
17. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 26.96 575
18. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.01 572
19. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.05 570
20. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.09 567
21. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.19 561
22. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 27.34 552
23. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.37 550
24. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.39 549
25. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.78 526
26. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.87 521
27. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.91 519
28. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.92 518
29. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.95 516
30. GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.98 515
31. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.17 504
32. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.25 500
33. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.34 495
34. HAANPAEAE, Joona 97 Swimming club Rauma 28.36 494
35. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.40 492
36. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.45 490
37. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 28.49 487
38. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.59 482
39. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.61 481
40. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 29.15 455
41. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.17 454
42. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.22 452
43. PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.47 440
44. URIKO, Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.50 439
45. REIS, Ilia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 29.51 439
46. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.52 438
47. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.66 432
48. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.82 425
49. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 29.92 421
50. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.10 413
51. PETROV, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.40 401
52. VALDNER, Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.46 399
53. LAASPERE, Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 30.51 397
54. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.66 391
55. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.76 387
56. MAEEKIVI, Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.80 386
57. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 30.99 379
58. LILIENBERG, Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.14 373
59. BARAKOV, Artem 03 Vovis 31.37 365
60. AKSALU, Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 356
61. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.66 355
62. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.96 345
63. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 32.07 342
64. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.08 341
65. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.23 337
66. RAADIK, Jorke Patrick 03 Orca Swim Club 32.33 333
67. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.45 301
68. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.50 300
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 23, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

69. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 33.91 289
70. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.19 282
71. GOLUBEV, Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.27 280
72. VOMPA, Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.99 263
73. KALLASTE, Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 36.29 236
74. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 38.23 201
75. STERLIKOV, Denis 05 Johvi Spordikool 42.63 145

17 years and older

1. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 24.36 780
2. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.84 736
3. VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Uca 25.31 696
4. AEDMA, Andri 95 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.44 685
5. VARHO, Eemil 97 Swimming club Rauma 25.57 674
6. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.66 667
7. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 25.79 657
8. AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.00 642
9. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.01 641

10. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 26.08 636
11. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.36 616
12. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.45 609
13. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.78 587
14. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 26.96 575
15. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.01 572
16. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.05 570
17. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.09 567
18. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.19 561
19. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.37 550
20. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.39 549
21. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.78 526
22. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.87 521
23. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.91 519
24. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.95 516
25. GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.98 515
26. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.17 504
27. HAANPAEAE, Joona 97 Swimming club Rauma 28.36 494
28. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 28.49 487
29. VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.82 425
30. ERDMAN, Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.66 355

16 years and younger

1. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.78 587
2. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.88 581
3. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 26.95 576
4. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 27.34 552
5. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.92 518
6. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.25 500
7. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.34 495
8. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.40 492
9. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.45 490

10. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.59 482
11. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.61 481
12. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 29.15 455
13. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.17 454
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 23, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 16 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.22 452
15. PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.47 440
16. URIKO, Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.50 439
17. REIS, Ilia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 29.51 439
18. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.52 438
19. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.66 432
20. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 29.92 421
21. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.10 413
22. PETROV, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.40 401
23. VALDNER, Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.46 399
24. LAASPERE, Reimo Gert 03 Spordiklubi Shark 30.51 397
25. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.66 391
26. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.76 387
27. MAEEKIVI, Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.80 386
28. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 30.99 379
29. LILIENBERG, Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.14 373
30. BARAKOV, Artem 03 Vovis 31.37 365
31. AKSALU, Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.62 356
32. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.96 345
33. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 32.07 342
34. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.08 341
35. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.23 337
36. RAADIK, Jorke Patrick 03 Orca Swim Club 32.33 333
37. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.45 301
38. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.50 300
39. TSISTOKLETOV, Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 33.91 289
40. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.19 282
41. GOLUBEV, Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.27 280
42. VOMPA, Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.99 263
43. KALLASTE, Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 36.29 236
44. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 38.23 201
45. STERLIKOV, Denis 05 Johvi Spordikool 42.63 145

Event 31 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
16.04.2017 - 11:29 Results
Estonian Records 1:31.96 Audentese Spordiklubi AUD Tallinn 17.06.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:38.16 Klubide koondis Tartu 29.06.2008
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:35.24 Estonia EST Tartu 9.04.2017
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts

1. Audentese Spordiklubi 1 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:33.74 741
AEDMA, Andri 95 23.74 AAVIK, Priit 94 24.07
LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 23.46 DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 22.47

2. Ujumise Spordiklubi 1 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.44 702
PAAVO, Sander 98 24.23 ZIRK, Kregor 99 22.88
PIILBERG, Martin 00 24.01 SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 24.32

3. TOPi Ujumisklubi 1 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:39.62 617
SUUN, Janter 00 24.87 SOVTSA, Mark 01 24.35
LAID, Kristjan 98 25.68 GELLER, Mark 99 24.72

4. Ujumisklubi Briis 1 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:41.34 586
PAERISMAA, Uku 01 25.36 HEIN, Silver 97 25.14
HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 25.41 KANNUS, Rasmus 00 25.43
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 31, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Time Pts

5. Ujumise Spordiklubi 2 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:42.22 571
MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 25.30 KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 26.44
AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 24.95 REINLO, Karl Marten 99 25.53

6. Wiru Swim Wiru Swim 1:46.49 505
REIU, Sven 00 26.31 KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 26.77
KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 27.32 MIILPALU, Matteus 02 26.09

7. Kalevi Ujumiskool 1 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:49.49 465
TSALOV, Kirill 03 27.16 KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 27.98
MAEEKIVI, Sander 02 28.09 VALLISTE, Ragmar 99 26.26

8. Ujumise Spordiklubi 3 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:50.45 453
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 26.94 REIMAA, Erik 02 27.53
MILK, Karl Mattias 04 27.23 ROOTSMA, Jass 02 28.75

Event 30 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
16.04.2017 - 11:23 Results
Estonian Records 4:15.46 LIIV-KULLA, Aivi Moscow (RUS) 16.02.1984
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:27.72 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Tallinn 6.03.2004
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:22.10 GOLD, Aleksa ORCA Tallinn 19.06.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:31.43 677
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:38.40 34.24 250m: 2:48.12 34.80 350m: 3:57.90 34.58

100m: 1:04.16 33.89 200m: 2:13.32 34.92 300m: 3:23.32 35.20 400m: 4:31.43 33.53

2. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:41.52 607
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.52 34.91 250m: 2:52.23 36.17 350m: 4:05.60 36.79

100m: 1:05.61 34.47 200m: 2:16.06 35.54 300m: 3:28.81 36.58 400m: 4:41.52 35.92

3. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 4:42.72 599
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:41.86 35.61 250m: 2:54.95 36.86 350m: 4:08.23 36.81

100m: 1:06.25 35.15 200m: 2:18.09 36.23 300m: 3:31.42 36.47 400m: 4:42.72 34.49

4. DAINAKOVA, Marina 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 4:44.31 589
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.18 36.22 250m: 2:55.85 36.62 350m: 4:08.86 36.80

100m: 1:06.96 34.90 200m: 2:19.23 36.05 300m: 3:32.06 36.21 400m: 4:44.31 35.45

5. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:50.01 555
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.83 36.89 250m: 3:00.57 37.19 350m: 4:14.73 37.10

100m: 1:08.94 36.07 200m: 2:23.38 37.55 300m: 3:37.63 37.06 400m: 4:50.01 35.28

6. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:52.32 542
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.47 36.89 250m: 3:00.62 37.54 350m: 4:15.36 37.42

100m: 1:08.58 36.09 200m: 2:23.08 37.61 300m: 3:37.94 37.32 400m: 4:52.32 36.96

7. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:52.83 539
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:45.20 37.88 250m: 3:00.65 38.17 350m: 4:16.00 37.61

100m: 1:07.32 35.62 200m: 2:22.48 37.28 300m: 3:38.39 37.74 400m: 4:52.83 36.83

8. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:53.16 537
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.92 38.08 250m: 3:03.60 37.89 350m: 4:18.79 36.97

100m: 1:09.84 36.67 200m: 2:25.71 37.79 300m: 3:41.82 38.22 400m: 4:53.16 34.37

9. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:55.27 526
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:47.41 37.60 250m: 3:03.72 38.09 350m: 4:19.79 37.74

100m: 1:09.81 36.80 200m: 2:25.63 38.22 300m: 3:42.05 38.33 400m: 4:55.27 35.48

10. HAANPAEAE, Ella-Noora 98 Swimming club Rauma 5:02.78 487
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.50 36.67 300m: 3:41.34 1:19.55 400m: 5:02.78 40.37

100m: 1:06.83 35.01 200m: 2:21.79 38.29 350m: 4:22.41 41.07

11. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:05.44 475
50m: 33.42 33.42 200m: 2:28.90 1:18.39 300m: 3:48.69 39.90 400m: 5:05.44 36.88

100m: 1:10.51 37.09 250m: 3:08.79 39.89 350m: 4:28.56 39.87
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. ARTIUKHINA, Daria 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 5:07.47 465
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.31 39.21 250m: 3:09.16 39.71 350m: 4:29.35 39.49

100m: 1:11.10 37.40 200m: 2:29.45 39.14 300m: 3:49.86 40.70 400m: 5:07.47 38.12

13. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 5:09.76 455
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:52.28 39.23 250m: 3:11.90 39.97 350m: 4:31.31 39.76

100m: 1:13.05 38.22 200m: 2:31.93 39.65 300m: 3:51.55 39.65 400m: 5:09.76 38.45

14. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 5:13.40 440
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.12 39.45 250m: 3:12.10 40.33 350m: 4:32.87 40.84

100m: 1:12.67 38.01 200m: 2:31.77 39.65 300m: 3:52.03 39.93 400m: 5:13.40 40.53

15. VIITASALO, Helmi 02 Swimming club Rauma 5:15.05 433
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.16 40.61 250m: 3:15.44 40.53 350m: 4:36.67 40.41

100m: 1:13.55 38.57 200m: 2:34.91 40.75 300m: 3:56.26 40.82 400m: 5:15.05 38.38

16. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:16.88 425
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:56.61 40.94 250m: 3:17.92 40.77 350m: 4:38.41 40.24

100m: 1:15.67 39.93 200m: 2:37.15 40.54 300m: 3:58.17 40.25 400m: 5:16.88 38.47

Event 28 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
16.04.2017 - 11:09 Results
Estonian Records 2:15.17 KENDZIOR, Alina GARANT Indianapolis (USA) 5.06.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:21.18 SEPP, Sigrid TOP Tallinn 23.02.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:17.02 GOLD, Aleksa ORCA Toronto (CAN) 10.04.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.58 717
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.25 34.91 150m: 1:43.11 35.86 200m: 2:18.58 35.47

2. OLEM, Veronika 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:22.52 659
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:08.48 35.42 150m: 1:45.15 36.67 200m: 2:22.52 37.37

3. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 2:29.37 572
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.21 37.83 150m: 1:51.48 40.27 200m: 2:29.37 37.89

4. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:31.05 554
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.81 39.39 150m: 1:53.18 39.37 200m: 2:31.05 37.87

5. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:37.43 489
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.08 40.88 150m: 2:00.57 41.49 200m: 2:37.43 36.86

6. OEOEBIK, Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:37.47 488
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:17.52 40.55 150m: 1:58.58 41.06 200m: 2:37.47 38.89

7. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:38.97 475
50m: 36.69 36.69 100m: 1:17.75 41.06 150m: 1:59.13 41.38 200m: 2:38.97 39.84

8. DEMINA, Kseniia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 2:43.14 439
50m: 40.88 40.88 100m: 1:21.16 40.28 150m: 2:02.46 41.30 200m: 2:43.14 40.68

9. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 2:43.24 438
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.26 41.87 150m: 2:04.02 42.76 200m: 2:43.24 39.22

10. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:43.86 433
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.32 42.44 150m: 2:04.37 42.05 200m: 2:43.86 39.49

11. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:46.36 414
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.41 41.16 150m: 2:03.07 43.66 200m: 2:46.36 43.29

PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:46.36 414
50m: 40.49 40.49 100m: 1:24.55 44.06 150m: 2:08.24 43.69 200m: 2:46.36 38.12

13. ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:47.72 404
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:22.77 42.83 150m: 2:06.59 43.82 200m: 2:47.72 41.13
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 28, Women, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. PRESNIAKOVA, Anastasiia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 2:47.78 404
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:22.58 42.73 150m: 2:06.43 43.85 200m: 2:47.78 41.35

15. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:01.03 321
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:27.65 46.56 150m: 2:15.74 48.09 200m: 3:01.03 45.29

Event 26 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
16.04.2017 - 10:42 Results
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Kazan (RUS) 3.08.2015
Estonian Records 1:09.49 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Rio (BRA) 7.08.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:13.19 HISSAMUTDINOVA, Natalia KJSSK Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1998
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:11.56 HISSAMUTDINOVA, Natalia KJSSK Landskrona (SWE) 24.07.2000
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.94 778
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.94 37.00

2. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.46 645
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.46 39.79

3. GOBERGA, Marija 02 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 1:18.70 546
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:18.70 41.96

4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.02 540
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:19.02 41.82

5. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:19.50 530
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:19.50 42.71

6. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.65 507
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:20.65 42.38

7. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:20.70 507
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:20.70 42.99

8. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:22.10 481
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.10 42.77

9. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.70 471
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.70 44.16

10. ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 1:22.98 466
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:22.98 43.59

11. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.07 464
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.07 43.10

12. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.72 454
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:23.72 44.91

13. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.50 441
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:24.50 45.09

14. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.65 439
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:24.65 44.42

15. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:24.99 434
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:24.99 46.46

16. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 1:25.08 432
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:25.08 44.97

17. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:25.25 430
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:25.25 45.18
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 26, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.42 412
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:26.42 45.60

19. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.73 408
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:26.73 46.21

20. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.19 402
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:27.19 45.86

21. VAEHAEMAA, Saana 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:27.45 398
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:27.45 46.91

22. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.59 396
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:27.59 46.21

23. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.76 394
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:27.76 46.83

24. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.72 381
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:28.72 47.07

25. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:29.12 376
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:29.12 47.41

26. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.36 373
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:29.36 46.41

27. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:29.37 373
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:29.37 46.90

28. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:29.75 368
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:29.75 48.61

29. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:29.94 366
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.94 47.88

30. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:29.95 366
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:29.95 47.81

31. RINTALA, Mimosa 03 Swimming club Rauma 1:30.25 362
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:30.25 47.92

32. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:30.68 357
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:30.68 49.04

33. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.89 354
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:30.89 46.96

34. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.90 332
50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:32.90 48.03

35. VIHERVAE, Lidian 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:33.37 327
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:33.37 49.40

36. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.79 322
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:33.79 49.94

37. VIITASALO, Helmi 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:38.64 277
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:38.64 53.22

38. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:42.02 250
50m: 50.54 50.54 100m: 1:42.02 51.48
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 26, Women, 100m Breaststroke

15 years and older

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.94 778
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:09.94 37.00

2. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.46 645
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.46 39.79

3. GOBERGA, Marija 02 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 1:18.70 546
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:18.70 41.96

4. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.02 540
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:19.02 41.82

5. ARNDT, Meril 02 MyFitness 1:19.50 530
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:19.50 42.71

6. KALVET, Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:20.70 507
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:20.70 42.99

7. ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 1:22.98 466
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:22.98 43.59

8. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.72 454
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:23.72 44.91

9. KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:24.50 441
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:24.50 45.09

10. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.65 439
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:24.65 44.42

11. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 1:24.99 434
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:24.99 46.46

12. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 1:25.08 432
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:25.08 44.97

13. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 1:25.25 430
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:25.25 45.18

14. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:26.42 412
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:26.42 45.60

15. VAEHAEMAA, Saana 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:27.45 398
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:27.45 46.91

16. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:29.12 376
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:29.12 47.41

17. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:29.75 368
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:29.75 48.61

18. SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:30.68 357
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:30.68 49.04

19. VIHERVAE, Lidian 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:33.37 327
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:33.37 49.40

20. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.79 322
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:33.79 49.94

21. VIITASALO, Helmi 02 Swimming club Rauma 1:38.64 277
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:38.64 53.22
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 26, Women, 100m Breaststroke

14 years and younger

1. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.65 507
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:20.65 42.38

2. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:22.10 481
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.10 42.77

3. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.70 471
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.70 44.16

4. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:23.07 464
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:23.07 43.10

5. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.73 408
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:26.73 46.21

6. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:27.19 402
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:27.19 45.86

7. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.59 396
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:27.59 46.21

8. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.76 394
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:27.76 46.83

9. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.72 381
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:28.72 47.07

10. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.36 373
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:29.36 46.41

11. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:29.37 373
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:29.37 46.90

12. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:29.94 366
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:29.94 47.88

13. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:29.95 366
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:29.95 47.81

14. RINTALA, Mimosa 03 Swimming club Rauma 1:30.25 362
50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:30.25 47.92

15. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.89 354
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:30.89 46.96

16. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.90 332
50m: 44.87 44.87 100m: 1:32.90 48.03

17. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:42.02 250
50m: 50.54 50.54 100m: 1:42.02 51.48

Event 24 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
16.04.2017 - 10:25 Results
Estonian Records 25.92 ALJAND, Triin TOP Debrecen (HUN) 22.05.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 28.78 GROSSMANN, Tess TOP Tartu 28.06.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 27.30 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Tallinn 19.06.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 24, Women, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.01 663
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.38 637
3. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.63 621
4. SEPP, Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.72 615
5. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.91 603
6. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.07 593
7. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.36 576
8. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.04 537
9. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.16 531

10. HAANPAEAE, Ella-Noora 98 Swimming club Rauma 30.62 507
11. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.75 501
12. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 30.92 493
13. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.14 482
14. GOBERGA, Marta 98 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 31.15 482
15. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.27 476

MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.27 476
17. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.43 469
18. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 31.65 459
19. ARTIUKHINA, Daria 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 31.78 454
20. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.93 447
21. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.05 442
22. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 32.31 432
23. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.35 430
24. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 32.36 430

TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.36 430
26. ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 32.43 427
27. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.45 426
28. HEINE, Emmi 02 Swimming club Rauma 32.46 426
29. DEMINA, Kseniia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 32.47 425
30. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.59 421
31. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 32.88 410
32. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.97 406
33. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.07 403
34. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.35 393
35. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.80 377

TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 33.80 377
37. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.82 376

SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 33.82 376
ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.82 376

40. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.85 375
41. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.86 375
42. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.16 365
43. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.27 362
44. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.30 361
45. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.42 357
46. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.64 350
47. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.75 347
48. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.97 340
49. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.12 336
50. TONISSON, Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.25 332
51. KOOL, Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.41 328
52. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Tueri Ujumisklubi 35.69 320
53. PAERN, Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.75 319
54. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Tueri Ujumisklubi 35.95 313
55. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.30 304
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 24, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. SIILAK, Katariina 02 Wiru Swim 36.38 302
57. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 36.48 300
58. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.49 300
59. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.61 297
60. LASN, Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 36.88 290
61. ROZOVA, Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.29 281
62. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.45 256
63. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.73 250
64. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 39.16 242
65. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 39.64 234
66. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.85 230
67. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 40.80 214
68. SUKKO, Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 40.83 214
69. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 42.24 193
70. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 45.18 158

DNF ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi

15 years and older

1. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.01 663
2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.38 637
3. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.63 621
4. SEPP, Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.72 615
5. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.07 593
6. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.36 576
7. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.04 537
8. HAANPAEAE, Ella-Noora 98 Swimming club Rauma 30.62 507
9. KORNET, Diana 02 MyFitness 30.92 493

10. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.14 482
11. GOBERGA, Marta 98 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 31.15 482
12. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.27 476

MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.27 476
14. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 31.65 459
15. ARTIUKHINA, Daria 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 31.78 454
16. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 32.36 430
17. ORLOVA, Alena 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 32.43 427
18. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.45 426
19. HEINE, Emmi 02 Swimming club Rauma 32.46 426
20. DEMINA, Kseniia 02 Raduga Sankt-Peterburg 32.47 425
21. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.59 421
22. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 32.88 410
23. VIIK, Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.82 376

SAIMRE, Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 33.82 376
25. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.16 365
26. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.12 336
27. PAERN, Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.75 319
28. SIILAK, Katariina 02 Wiru Swim 36.38 302
29. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 36.48 300
30. LASN, Margareth 01 Paernu Spordikool 36.88 290
31. SUKKO, Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 40.83 214

DNF ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 16.04.2017 12:55 - Page 18

Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 24, Women, 50m Butterfly

14 years and younger

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.91 603
2. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.16 531
3. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.75 501
4. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.43 469
5. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.93 447
6. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.05 442
7. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 32.31 432
8. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.35 430
9. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.36 430

10. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.97 406
11. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.07 403
12. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.35 393
13. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.80 377

TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 33.80 377
15. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.82 376
16. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.85 375
17. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.86 375
18. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.27 362
19. PILLER, Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.30 361
20. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.42 357
21. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.64 350
22. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.75 347
23. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.97 340
24. TONISSON, Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.25 332
25. KOOL, Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.41 328
26. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Tueri Ujumisklubi 35.69 320
27. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Tueri Ujumisklubi 35.95 313
28. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.30 304
29. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.49 300
30. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.61 297
31. ROZOVA, Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.29 281
32. OTDELNOVA, Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.45 256
33. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.73 250
34. KUZMINA, Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 39.16 242
35. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 39.64 234
36. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.85 230
37. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 40.80 214
38. MAIOROVA, Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 42.24 193
39. LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 45.18 158

Event 32 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
16.04.2017 - 11:32 Results
Estonian Records 1:47.63 TOPi Ujumisklubi TOP Tallinn 17.06.2016
Estonian Age Group Records 1:52.37 Kalevi Ujumiskool KUK Tallinn 15.06.1990
Points: FINA 2016

Rank Time Pts
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Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 15. - 16.4.2017

Event 32, Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle

1. TOPi Ujumisklubi 1 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:50.44 669
SEPP, Kaetlin 92 27.81 SEPP, Sigrid 98 28.01
KERSA, Karleen 96 27.83 MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 26.79

2. Ujumisklubi Briis 1 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:52.96 625
VITSUT, Laura 04 29.79 PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 27.43
VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 27.99 KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 27.75

3. Ujumise Spordiklubi 1 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:53.26 620
HEINLO, Helena 03 28.87 VIIDING, Vanessa 02 30.16
RANNAMETS, Brita 04 27.87 ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 26.36

4. Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:00.19 519
PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 30.23 IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 31.26
KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 29.47 CHERKAY, Polina 01 29.23

5. Kalevi Ujumiskool 1 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:04.69 464
VIIK, Jette 02 31.00 TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 31.51
TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 31.22 SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 30.96


